
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Satruday Sunday

5:00am
Facilty  Opens 

at 6:00am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am
Class on 1/2 

court

Noon

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

1/2 court 

Rental 

available

1/2 court 

rental 

available

1/2 court 

rental 

available

1/2 court 

rental 

available

Faciltiy Closes at 8:00pm

Class only

Full Court 

Basketball

Full Court  

Basketball

Faciity Opens 

at 7:00am

Full Court  

Basketball

DROP IN  

Volleyball on 

1/2 court  

DROP IN          

Youth b-ball 

Rims lowered 

1/2 court

Yellow -   1/2 court play (full court might be available)

Green -  - 1/2 court available for basketball plus another activity on the other 1/2 court

Class only Class only Class only

DROP IN 

Monday Night 

Basketball 

Adults only

DROP IN 

Pickleball on 

1/2 court

DROP IN 

Pickleball on 

1/2 court

1/2 court 

rental 

available


