	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Satruday	Sunday
5:00am	Class only		Class only		Class only	Facilty Opens at 6:00am	
6:00am	Class offi	Full Court	Class only	Full Court	Class Offiy		Faciity Opens at 7:00am
6:30am		Basketball		Basketball		Full Court	
7:00am						Basketball	
8:00am							
9:00am							DROP IN Volleyball on
10:00am						Class only	1/2 court
11:00am		DROP IN Pickleball on	Class on 1/2 court	DROP IN Pickleball on		Class only	
Noon		1/2 court		1/2 court			DROP IN Youth b-ball
1:00pm							Rims lowered 1/2 court
2:00pm							
3:00pm							
4:00pm							
5:00pm							
6:00pm						1/2 court	1/2 court rental
7:00pm	DDOD IN					rental available	available
8:00pm	DROP IN Monday Night Basketball Adults only						
9:00pm		1/2 court Rental available	1/2 court rental available	1/2 court rental available		Faciltiy Closes at 8:00pm	

Yellow - 1/2 court play (full court might be available)

Green - - 1/2 court available for basketball plus another activity on the other 1/2 court